



WRIT PETITION NO: 25198 of 2024

Vedanta Limited

...Petitioner

Vs.

Union of India and others

...Respondents

Advocate for Petitioner : Mrs. Avani Inuganti

Advocates for Respondents : GP for Finance & Planning

**CORAM : THE CHIEF JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR
SRI JUSTICE R RAGHUNANDAN RAO**

DATE : 23rd January 2025

P C :

Adjourned at request of learned counsel for the petitioner.

List on 30.01.2025.

DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, CJ

R RAGHUNANDAN RAO, J

kbs